:0511-88431885    :0511-88431333
- 1 -
      NU 6000 psig (414 barg)
648
Introduction
Feature
 We adopt riveting procedure of the active stem tip and

NU10-DF14M
14mm
Double ferrules for
metric tube
44.3 44.3
NU10-DF1/2
1/2"
Double ferrules for
fractional tube
42.8 42.8
NU10-DF3/4
3/4"
Double ferrules for
fractional tube
96.0 48.0 46.9 46.9
NU10-UBW18 18mm
Union butt weld 148.0 74.0 71.5 71.5
NU10-FN1/2 1/2"NPT
Female NPT 80.0 40.0 34.5 34.5
NU10-FN3/4 3/4"NPT
Female NPT 82.0 41.0 — — 47.8 — —
NU10-N1/2-
FN1/2
1/2"NPT
Male NPT
1/2"NPT
Female
80.0 40.0 34.5 34.5
NU10-TSW14 T 14mm
Tube socket weld
NU10-TSW16 T 16 mm
Tube socket weld
NU10-TSW18 T 18mm
Tube socket weld
NU10-TSW22 T 22mm
Tube socket weld
NU10-TSW28 T 28 mm
Tube socket weld — — 47.8 — 121 —
NU10-PSW1/2 P 1/2"
Pipe socket weld 33.5 38.0 45.2 45.2 118 118
NU10-PSW3/4 P 3/4"